
 
           

    , , , , 
          
         
        
          
         
         
      ,   
          

        
,         
   ,       
          
     , ,   
          
     -    
           
         ,  
      

 

     
     
 ()    
     
    
     
   
     
     
    
   
 , ‘   
     
      
 ?     
   ?’   
      
       

       
  , ‘   
      
      

      
      
       
 ?    
     ’ 

     , 
‘       
      
        

     
    
  ’   
     
     
    
   , ‘ 
     
    
     
    

      
       
,        
  ’

  

 

   
      
      
    
     
     
      
  (  : -
//  
)   
     
   ‘ 
   ,  
  ’   
    
     
    
     
    
   
     
    
     
  ,    
   
    
     
    
   

()      
     
       
?   , 
   
,     
    , 
     
     
  

 ‘ ’ 
     
‘   ’ 

    
    
    
     
    
    ( 
)   ( 
)   
    ‘ 
  ’  
     
 ‘ ’  
   , 

   ‘ 
 ’   
   ’   
     
 ,    
      
    
   ‘ 
 ’  
     
     
     
      

,       
 ,     
     
     
     
      
     
 (, , 
,   ) 
‘  ’ 
    
 ,  
     

,     
     
      
,    
    
     
     
  , , 
    
  

  ,  
    
 ,   
    
 ,     
    
     
   ?  
 ,   
     
,    
     
    
    
 -  
     
  ‘ ’ 
     
     
     
 

 

 ,   
    
      
     
     
  ?  
     
 ?   
     
   ?  
   
    
 ?  
    
   ?  
    
   ?  
     
     
    ?  
    
     
    
 ‘’ ----

---  
     
    
     
    
    
    
     
     
  , , 
    
 ,   
    

    
   
    
    
     
       
     
     
  ---
----
    
 -  
,   , 

    
     - 
-- - -
--   

      
   ()   
      

 ()   
    () 
   - 
  ()  

     
  , , , 
     

()    
     
()     
  , , 

    
    () 
      

     
      
     
 ()    
     
  

    
    
    
-   
     
   -
--- 
       
    
     
     
     
    
     
    
   - 
     
----
       
     

     
    
    
     
    
     
    

    
    
   ? 
    
 ‘’  -, 
-, -  
     
    
 ---
-   
    
    
     
    
    
     
     
,    
 ,    

    
    , 
    
     
 ,    
 ,    
     
      
    
     
    
      
    
     
     
     
    
    
     
     
    
      
    
    
    
 

 ,  ,       
        
        
         
        
    ,   

  :      
 ,    
    
  

 :    
 -    
     
   

 :    
     
     
     
-   
     

    
 :    

 -- 
    
      
     
    
      
         
  ?

 :     
     
     
     
     
     
      

      
 :  

   
   
     
    
,    
    
     
    
   
   
          
        

 :    
    
     
    
    
    
     

   ?        
 n  

   ,  ,    -  ,     -  ,                              Kolkata : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 35, 27 June - 3 July,  2015   ,     

www.facebook.com/alipur.barta.5  : http://www.alipurbarta.org

  -

   
  

    
   

    

    

  
 

    

 

   

  ...

 ...
n  

n  

n  

n  

n  

n  

n   

n   

n  

n  

n   

n  

n 

n  

n  

n   

n  

n 



 
 

  -  ,      
     

  

    
    
      

     
     
     
     
    
   ,  
     
    
     
    
    
      
     
 

     
      
     
    
      
     
    ,-
     
   
    , 
     

      
    
   
     
     

     
     
      


     
     
     
  ,  
,-    
  ,   
    
   - 
     
     
    
     
     
       
     
     
      
      
      
     
     

     
     
     
     
     


   ‘ ’ 
     
     
    
     
    
     
     
     
     
    
      
     
     
    
     
    
    
    
   ,  
     
    
,    
‘ ’     
     
     
     
       
    
      
    
      
     
    
    
  , , 
     
     
     
 ,   

    
     
     
     
  ’   
   ,  
     
      
  

      
     
    
     
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
   

     
    
    
      
     
    
     
  ‘’  
     
    
  (  

  )  
     
    
      
      
      
     
     
     
     
    
     
 ,    
    
      
     
      
      
     
     
    
      

     
     
   ‘ ’  
     
     
     
      
      
     
     
     

      
       
      
      
    
   
-     
      
     
     
      
     
      
   ,  
,   
    
     
    
     
     
     
     

     
     
      
     
   
    
     
    
     
    
 

Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 35, 27 June - 3 July, 2015    -  , 

 :  , -       
         
          
,   

 :           
      
 -    
      
      

 :      
     
     
-    
       
      

 :         
    -      
        

 :         
            
        

 :         
-         
          

 :         
      - 
        

 :         
      -  
           
   

 :         
     -    
           
     

 :          
           
           
      

 :           
        
          
   

 :        
          
      -   
  

  :       
   ()     
          
    ()     
         - 
 ( ,     )      
()          
           
:     (),    ()  
    ()

         
  -       
  , -     
         

        
 -    ‘   

    ( ,   ) 
   ()  

  ’
  : -  

     
  ()   

: -    -  
      (  

      )  
            
    

 -   : -    
 , , ,  ,  
,  , ,   
 -,  , , ,  
          
           
            
         

 - (  )   :   
        , , , 
, , ,  ,  
,  , ,   
  ,  , , ,   
—         
         

 - ( )   :    
:       , ,  
,  —      , 
  , ++, , , ,   - 

         
  :        
  ()        
:             
           
   :      
        :  
        () 
           
     :     
  , , ,  , , 
 ,  , —   
         

 -   :     -
       , , , 
, , ,  ,  
,  , ,   
 -,  , , ,  
 — -       
           
 

 : --        
    -       
            
-          , 
  ,    , ,    
          
     

   :   ()  
 -      ,  
  ,    ,  
          
 ’

 -       
,    ,    
,         
    ’

 - (  )    
  ,       
,    ,    
         ’

 - ( )     
   ,      
 ,    ,  
 ,         
     

 -       , 
      ,  
  ,       
      ’

         
    .       
           
  , , , , , , 
, ,   

    :       
            
            
   /      
   /       
 

          
        

   :    -     
       : www.
ibps.in  -         
       —’   
            
            
     (  ) × 
         

       -   
         

        ‘’ 
          
           
            
  

  :      ,    
 , ,       
           
(// /)       
    (   )      
           
 -         
     

:        
  -       
   

   ,      
            
: www.ibps.in

  :        
            
          
          
      ,    

,       - 
           
        
    ,    
          
          
          
     ,     
  -      

          
 -        
           
           
          
       ,   
            
   ,        
       
()      
   ,   
       
  -   
    -  : 
wbcsschelpline@gmain.com

- -       

n          

-        www.wbre-
sults.nic.in     
n        

     
n         

      
- -    
n         
n    -   , 

  
n          

    
n         

-      , 
     -    
        
    

  -     
n           

   ,    

   
      

 
   






  

   
 

  
  

   

    
 

       :        
          
          
   ‘      
 ’        
  
  
  
  
   
   
   
  
    
  
   
   
  
   
          
          
           
             
          
           
          

 ,  :          
 ‘   ’     
        ()   
   ,      
          
         
         
          
         
-         
 

  :     
          
           
         , 
        
         
         
           
          
          
        
         
     ?      
          
           
         
        
         
         
          
          
?

  :        
          
         
         
          
        
          
           
       , , 
   ‘  ’’    
         
           
          
         
         
, ,        
       ,  
           
        
  ,        
            
          
         
       ,  
--  

 
   

    
    
     
     
    
   
      
     
    
 ,   
    
    
     
    
     
    
     
 ,    
    
     
      
    

    
     
    
     
    
     
     
     
      
   
     
,     
     
     
   
    
   , 
   , 
,  , 
, ,  
    
    
     
  

 

-    
    
    ‘ 
   
 ’   
   , 
,    
    
       
   
    
     
   
     
   
    
   
      
    
    
   
  ’   

   
    
    
    
     
    
    
    
      
      
    
    

,    
   
   
   
     
     
     
   
    
‘  ’ (  
)  

  

    
    
    
   , - 

   
     
    
    

    
 .   ‘-
 --
  ’  

   
     
   
  -
  
   
 , 
   
   
   
   
   
   
 -  
    
   
   
   
   
 , 

     
   
    
    
  ()- 
()   () – 
 ()   
    
     

    
      
   
     
    
  ,   
      
    
      
    
    
     
    
    
  



Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 35, 27 June - 3 July, 2015,                                                                                                                         -  ,   

 

     
     
    () 
       
       
      
        
      
   , 
      
      
      

     
    - 
        
      
      
      
       
       

      
     , 
-   , 
,   ,   
     

         
      
 ,    
       
       
      

       
     
    

!        
      

       
       
      
     
       
      
      
     
      
  , ,   
      

       
     
     
       
        
  

 ,  
 :     
     
    
    
    
    
     
    
     
     
    
 ,   
     
     
-  
     
   
     
   
    
    
     
    
    
     
     
     

    
     
    
    


    , 
    
     
     

     
   
    
    
    
     
     
     
     

     
    
    
 

    
,     
 , ‘ 
    
  ,  

     
     
      
    
      
 ,   
    
    
     
’    
     
      
    
    

   
     
     
  - 
     
    
     
-    
   
,    
     
    
     
 , ‘  

 - -
     
   
    

    
     
     
     
 ’    
   , 
‘    
    
     
  ’   
, ‘   
      
    ’ 
    
, ‘    
      
     
     
      
’     
    
    
     


   ,  
   

    

    
   



  
 ?

 

 


        
-       
         
 - -      
   ,        
     

        
  , ,  -   
        
         -
         
         
       
       ‘’  
          , 
         
   

       
 ,     ‘ ’  
         
          
    , ,   
    -  
        
          
        
         
          
         
         
         
          
   

    

 :  ,  ,   -  , 

Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 35, 27 June - 3 July, 2015   -  , 

  
 

   
 

    
     
   
    
     
    
 

   
’    
    
     
  - 
    
    
     
?

 , 

 ‘  
 ’    
     
     
,    
     
     
   
     
   ‘’  
    
     
     
 ,   
   
   
     
     
    
    

 , , 

 
       

           
           
          
           
           
   , ‘      
 ,     ?’  , ‘ 
   ’

        
       , 
        ,  
      
       
,       
     , 
      
     , 
      
     , 
  

     
  ,       

   ,      , 
         
   ,        
, ‘ ?’  , ‘’  , ‘ 
     ,    , ( 
     )     
’

 , ‘  ?’  , ‘ 
         ,   
    - ,     ?  
   -    

  -, -    
       ,     
   ,     

          
       ’    
     

     

    

 
 

‘‘     
       
  ,    -
      
 ’’  

    , 
       
     
         
?         
      ‘ 
’       
       
  , -    
         
     
      
      
       
       
       
       
      ‘ ’’ 
    ()    
 ‘’     
‘ ’   ,   
       
  ‘ ’    
          
       
      -
       
        
  

      -
   ,    
     
      
        
     -  
        
 -    
      
   ‘ ’   
      
      -
      
       
       

        
      
       
  ,     
     
    

      -
      
     
       
      
      
      
      
      
       
      
      
        
       
      
     - 
        
       
  -     
        
  ,  ,    
     -
        
     
‘’     
    

-     ‘’  
  -     
  ‘’     
      
      
     
       
      
       
       
       
 ,     
      
        
       
      
      
       
       

    
      
      
      
       
       
 ,    
  -    
      
      
       
      
        

     
        
 ,      
  -  ‘’   
      
       
      
  

  ,  
   ,   , 
  ()()    
       
      
       

        
        
       
       
     
     
      
       
      
     
  

      
       
     
       
         
     
        
        
       
    ,  
 -    
       
     
    () 
       
      
       
       
 ‘‘     
 ’’     
        
      
      
    -  
 ()       
 -      
       
       
  

    
 ,    
      
,       
  ,   
      
‘’       
     
      
       
    !

  

    
     
    

      
     
   — 
      
     
      
       
 ’    
      
     
-    
     
     
     
  

     
      
     
 !     
     
     
       
     
   
     
     


    
  —   
      
      
      
     
     
      
    ‘‘  , 
    ’’    
        
  ,   ? 
     
‘   ’   
      
      
     
     
       

     
      
     
      
   

     
       
       
      
       
      
      
      
      
     
       

      
      
     
      
       
   ,  
      
       
      
     
       
       

      
       
      
      
       
      
      
       
      
     
       
   ,    
   ,   
       
      
     

       
      
      
      
       
        
       
      
!        
       
      
       

     
       
 -   
      
      
     
     
       
     
      
      
     
     
     
        
   , , 

, ,    
     
    
    
    
     
 ?    
     
      
      
    
     
     
     
    
    
      
  — 
 -     
      
    
      
     

      
      
     
     
       
 ,     
      
      
      
      
      
 



()/.../    ///

Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 35, 27 June - 3 July, 2015                                                                                                                       -  ,   

   

   

 

   
 

     

  
  :  

      
     
    ()   
 ()   

  :        
          - 
     ,    
   ,        
             
           
          
        

 ,  :       
          
          
           
          
          
          
       

  :        
           
  

  :       
       ,    
()         
         
   ,        
         
          
           
          
         
        
 

 ,  :  
     
    
     
    
   
   ,  
    
    
     
    
    
     
    
   
     
   
    
    
   
   
    
,    
    
     
   
    

     
     
    
    
    
   
     
,   
     

    
    
    

    
      
    
     
     
 ,  
     
    
    

     
     
 

  :    
    
    , 
  , ,  
     
     
     
,      
  

Notice Inviting Re-Tender
In continuation of previous memo no. 98/NZ dt. 09.03.2015

1. Applications are hereby invited from registered Co-operative  
Societies/bonafide suppliers for supply of stationary and other items to the  
office of the District Magistrate & Collector. South-24 Parganas Nezarath Deptt. 
New Administrative Building (1st Floor), Alipore, Kolkata-700 027 in their  
Co-operative society/agency pad having proven track record for supply of dif-
ferent stationary, sanitary, computer stationary items and also electrical and 
electronic items to Govt. Offices, for the period from 01.08.15 to 31.07.2017.

2. Each application must be supported by up to date income Tax, sales 
Tax/Vat, Professional Tax clearance certificates along with their application for 
issue of tender paper.

3. a) In case of registered Co-operative societies, they should also  
furnish : (i) Co-operative registration certificate (ii) Audited balance sheet for 
2012-2013 & 2013-14 (iii) A copy of the resolution taken in the Last AGM  
(iv) Name, Address and Telephone no. of all the executive committee members, 
along with their application. 

b) In case of bonafide suppliers only, they should also furnish up to date 
Trade licence certificate issued by the competent authority.

4. They should furnish a bank solvency certificate worth Rs. 50,000.00 
(rupees fifty thousand only) from any nationalized  bank along with the  
application for issue of tender paper.

5. They should furnish a credential of similar nature of supply work  
performed with any Central Govt. office/any state Govt. office/any PSU within 
last 5 years along with their application.

6. Applications for issue of tender paper supported by all the requisite 
documents as stated vide sl. No. 02 to 05 above will be received by the Nezarath 
Section of this Collectorate, New Administrative Building (1st Floor). Alipore on 
any working day from 11.00 AM to 3.30 PM. Any application not supported by 
any/all of the requisite documents mentioned in clause no. 2 to 05 above will be 
summarily rejected and no tender paper will be issued to them.

The last date of application for issue of tender paper is 29.06.2015 up to  
3.30 PM.

7. Tender paper will be issued only to those applicant having all valid  
documents from 01.04.2012. to 31.03.2014. The last date of issue of tender  
paper :- 10.07.2015 up to 3.00 PM.

8. Each tender must be accompanied by a DD of Rs. 5000.00 (Rupees five 
thousand only) drawn in favour of Collector, South 24 Parganas payble at SBI, 
Alipore Court Treasury Branch OR pledged NSC of Rs. 5000.00 (Rupees five 
thousand only) duly pledged in favour of Collector, South 24 Parganas.

9. Rate of each type of stationary and other item must be quoted  
separately both in figures and in words on basis of the unit mentioned against 
each item.

10. The successful applicants may drop their sealed tender in envelope 
quoting rate of different items in the prescribed form issued to them for this  
purpose in a sealed box located at the office chamber of the Nezarath Deputy 
Collector, South 24 Parganas from 11.00 AM to 3.30 PM on all works days except 
Saturdays & Sundays and other NI Act holidays along with the Earnest money of 
Rs. 5000.00 (Rupees five thousand and other requisite documents.

The last date and time of submission of the tender is 21.07.2015  up to 3.00 PM.
11. The date & time of opening the tender is 21.07.2015 at 3.45 PM  at 

the chamber of Nezarath Deputy Collector, South 24 Parganas. The intending 
tenderer or their authorized representative may remain present at the time of 
opening of the quotation.

12. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or to reject any applica-
tions/tender or to distribute the work amongst the tenderers without assigning 
any reason, whatsoever. Canvassing in any form at any stage is liable for cancel-
lation.

13. Specimen of stationary items is to be furnished to the Nezarath Section, 
New Administrative Building (1st Floor) of this Collectorate before acceptance 
of the tender.

       Sd/-
     Addl. District Magistrage (General)
            South-24 Parganas. Alipore
()//()/..

    

 , ,  

 

   
    
  -  
    
    
      
    
      
-   
    
   
 -  
    
    
    
,   
,    
   
    
     
   

   
   
     
    

    
   
    
    , 
 ,    
     
    
     
     
     
    
, ,  
    

,     
     
      
     
     
     
    
     
    
     
    
    
    

    
   

     
   , 
     
    
    
    
    
     
      
     
  

   
    
      
    
    
   
    
 

    
    
    
    
 -    
     


   
     
   
    
    
    
    
     
    
    
    
    

 ,  
 :    
    
    
    
    
,     
    
     
     
   
    
    
    
   
     
     
  ()   
    
   , 
     
    
 ,  
     
    

     
   
 ,    
    
    
   

    , 
    
    
     
    
    
   
    
     
     
,     
      
     
 

   
-   
    
     
     

    
   , 
    
     
    
  

    
    
   
     
    
     
  ‘ 
,       
     
    
  ’   
  , ‘ 
     
    
   
 ’   
‘     
     
    ’

  
  

    ,         
        
          
            
         
          
           
         
          
         
           
           
         
         
          
         
          
         
         , 
‘           
          
           
 ’     , ‘  
         
 ’

- 
        

,  , ,  +     
,     ..     
          
      

 
           

  , , ,     
        

()         
  

()    ()    
()            
   

()         
 

          
        (   
     )      
        
 

          
           -     
    ,   



 

    
 :    

  :       
        
--   ,  
   ,     
    
       
       
      

   ,   
 ,   ,    
   ,  ,  
        
     
   ,     
         
       
        
        
      

  :      
        
       
      
      
      
       
      -.  
        
        
      
  ,    
 ,    , 
   ,  
       
    ,  
         

         
 , ,     
         
        
        
       
         
        
         
      

  :       
        
        
         
        
       
 ,    ,  
 ,       
 ,  ,  ,  
,  ,  ,    
         
      ,  ,   
         
        
        
         
      

  :   
     
    
    
 

    
   
-   

 ,   
 ,   
,    
     
,    
    
     
     

    
   
    
    
   
     
 , 
, ,  

, ,  
    
  

    
 - 
    
    
     
     
     
   
  ,   
      
    
    
    
   
    


   
 -  
   
    
    
    

    
  

    
 -  
    
,    
   ,  
  ,  
   
   ,  
    , 
    
(  )  , 
   
    , 
    
  ,  
    
     
      


   
     
    
   

Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 35, 27 June - 3 July, 2015

  

    -  , 

 ,  

   

   

  

‘     
?’ 

     
     
     
      
      
, ‘,    
    ?’  
  ,    
     
      


   , 
     
     
   ‘’ 
      
 , ‘   
  ’    
   

     
     
     
     
      
      
    , 
      
    
      
     
     
 , ‘ ’ 
 , ‘   
    ?’  
  

     

      
       
   ’  -
      
     
     
      
       
  ,

-  
-  ?
-    
     

     
    

    
      
   ,  
      
  ? 

-  ,    
,     
     
  ,  
   

-      
   ? 

-      
       
       
       
       
  

-     
? 

-     
, ‘     
     ’ 
    , 
‘    

      
 ,    !’ 
     


  ,   
       

  , ‘ 
,     , 
   ’   
  - ’ 

 ‘’    
 , ‘  , 

      
     
  ’

‘    

,      
      

  ,     
      
’     
   ‘  
   ,     
     ’

     
      
      
      
      
‘   ?’ 
  , ‘,   
    ’ 
      
      
    
 

    
 ‘    ?’ 
    ?  
  !    
‘’   

-  ? 
-     

     , 
      
      
  ,   
    

     
  ‘’  
     
        
    , ‘ 
     ’  
      
     
      
 ? ‘    

      
’     
    ‘ 
      
      
 ’   
      
     
  

     
    ‘ 
     
 ’    
     
     
,    , 
‘   ?  
    !’   
     
      
,     
      
      
 ,    
     
     
   

    
      
     
  ,    
  ?  , ‘ 
  ,   
   ’  
 -    
    - ‘  
,      
....’ ‘’    
, ‘   
   ’

  :     
      
     
     
   ,  
      
     
     
 -    
      
‘ ’    
     
        
    
      ,  
         
   -   
      
   ,   

  ,    
,     , 
      
     
       
       
 

 



  
  

  :      
        
       
        , 
   , ,     
        
        
        
        

       
      
,       
      
     
  ,    
       
       
      
      
       

       , 
         
        
        
      
  -     
       
       
  

   

         ?   
            
            
         



Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 35, 27 June - 3 July, 2015,                                                                                                                      -  ,  

‘ ’ 

 

  

     

   

    ‘ ’    
     (/,  ,   
)           
,   ,       
            
      : 

  : 
   
      
   
      
       
      
     
     

        
       

 ,     
,     , 
    
,    
 ,   -
     
    

           
,          
 ,      ‘    
   ,         
(     , ‘    ’)   
   ,  ,   ‘  ’  
       (    ) 
 ‘ ’         
           
  ‘ ’        
          
            
 -      …

  

     
   ’ 
      
     
  

    
     
  , 
    , 
   , 
     
    
   - 
      


     
       
     
       
    - 
 :    
      , 
      
     
     
     
      

 ’   
     
     
       
     
,       
      
       
   

     
    
    
      
      
      
     
    
      

     
-   

      
      
      
     
    
      
     

    
     
      


     
    
      
, ,  
     
      
    

     
    
    
      : 
      
      
     
     
    :  
      


     
   ’    
      
     
      
     
      

      
       
     

     
    ’-
    
     
      
 ,     
    , 
      
      
    
     
    
     
   

     , 
    
     
   ‘ ’ 
     
 ,  , 
      
    
     
    
     
        

  
(— )  

 —  
    
      
    ( 
   ),  
 ( ), 
    (  
 )   
      
    ()  
 -    
,  ,   
   ,  
,  ,    
     

 ( )   
    ,  
      
        
    ( ) 
   ()  
      
(   )  
      
      
 ,  ,  
,  ,  , 
     
      
 -   
   - 
 ,     
   -   
      
      
,     
      
! (  : /  
, -   : 
, )

  
(- ,   

)     
     ,  
 ,  ,  , 
 ,   ,  
,  ,  ,  
  /-   
     ( 
)    ,    
    (  
  )    
     
     
  (   
)     
 ()    
-    
(  !),   
 (  – , 
 , ,   
,      
 / )

       
       
   , ,   —
          
      ,  
        
     ‘  
  ,      , 
 ,    ,    
        

     
       
  ,  ,  ,  
,       
         
        
       
       
       
        
       
     ,  
        
  

      
   ;     
         
      , 
      
        
        
 ,       
    -    

        
 ,       
         
          
       
         
          
         
 ‘ ’     
        
  ,       
,  ,     ,  
         
   ,   ,  
 (     ),   
     ‘ ’ 
      
         
 ,       
  

     ,   
         
        
       
  -     
       
         
 ‘  ’   ,  
       
      
        
—        
   

 

  
         

     , 
   

 

    
      
     
     
   
 -    
     
     
   
    
     
    
   
     
     
    
      
     
    
     
     

      
     
    
     
    
    
     
,  ? , 
    
  

 ?   


    
    
     
    

   
   
    
    
     
    
     

  
   
   
   
   
     
   
   
    
   
-   
    
   
   
    
   
   
    
   
  , -
,    
   
   

    
    
    
    
     
  ,   
     
     
     
    
    


—   
    
 

—    
   

—  
    
    
    
   
  

—   
    
?  

—    , 
      
  

—?
—    

     


   
     
   
     
     
    
    
     
    
     
     -
      
,     

 

 ³àU[ºA¡ã

 
 ’

 , : 
   
 ‘’   
     
   ‘ 
  ’  
    
     
   ‘   
  ’-  
    ‘ 
’     , 
,     
     
     
  ‘ ’,  
    
    
      
,   , 
   , 
-    
,   , 
  ,   
    

    
  ‘‘  
     
     
      
    ’’



 
  

 

  
  

  
        

   
 

   

  :   
     
    
 -  
    
     
      
     
    
    
-    
     
     
 -    
   

  :   
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
   ,  
    
     
      
     
  

 :   
   
    
-   
    
 -?  
    
 --
    
   
    
    
  -
    
   
    
    
    
    
   
   
,   
    
 ,   ,  
   

 ,   
    
    
     
    
   
    
    
    ?  
     
     

    
     
   
  ,  
     
?     
 ,   


    
    
     
     
    
     
     
     
   , 
     
    
    
   
    
     
    
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
    
    
     
    
     

    
    
    
      
   
     
    
    
     
    
 , - 
    
    
     
     
    
     
   
     
      
 -    
    
      
 -  
    
    
    
    
     
    
    
    
     
    
    
  

 

      
      
       ,  
       
      
      
     
     
     
    
    , 
    
     
     
    
     
-   
      
    
     
    
   
    
    
   
    


    
     
     
     
     
     
   
     
     
     
    
     
      
 , ,    
       
     
      
      
       

     
  ‘ ’   
       

      
        
       
     
   -  
        
     
 

     

      
       
      
       
      
      
     
      
     
       

       
     
      
     

      
    
      
      
      

    
    
     
    
   
   
    
    
     
    
      
    
    
     
     
 

   
      
     
     
  ,  
,    
    
    
     
   
    
   
    
   
, , , 
    

       
      
       
      
      
       
        
     
      
  

   

     
    -
       
      
        
      
       
         
     
      
   ,  
     

    ,  
      ?

  ?  ,   
  

      
  ,    
        
       
 

      

       
       
        
        
        
   ,   
  ?     
         
      ’  
      
      


    
       
       
        
       
      
     
      
      
     
      
   

REGD. NO. WB/SC-279 R. N. I. NO. - 13709/668 Alipur Barta: 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 35, 27 June - 3 July, 2015

             
         

 :       :    ,  , -, -’, -,       /,  , -  
(--)    : .     : /,  , - ,   : --, --alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in,   :  

Owner: Nikhil Banga Kalyan Samity. Printer & Publisher Sudhir Nandi. Published from 57/1A, Chetla  Road,Kolkata- 27 and printed from Nikhil Banga Prakasani, Vivek Niketan, Vill- Samali, 
P.O.- Nahajari, P.S.-Bishnupur, South 24 Parganas. Editor: Dr. Jayanta Choudhuri. Fax No. 033-2479-8591, Email: alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in, alipurbarta1966@gmail.com

 

 ,  ,  ,      ’    
                                              q  

    , ,       
  -     JPEG     : 

-       
        

    
   

 
     
       
       
      
      
      
      


	Page 1.pdf
	Page 2.pdf
	Page 3.pdf
	Page 4.pdf
	Page 5.pdf
	Page 6.pdf
	Page 7.pdf
	Page 8.pdf

